
Number Name Seniority Date Union PT Seniority Tenure Date License Code License Description Grade Level Tier License Expiration
1 Jordahl Michelle M 08/29/1990 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00020000 VISUAL ARTS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
2 Miller Cynthia L 08/29/1990 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
3 Ellefson David R 08/28/1991 00:00:00EH FT PT: 1-21-91 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
3 Ellefson David R 08/28/1991 00:00:00EH FT PT: 1-21-91 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
3 Ellefson David R 08/28/1991 00:00:00EH FT PT: 1-21-91 09/09/9999 00:00:00940300 SECONDARY GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
4 Kruse Denise A 07/01/1993 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190106 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
5 Rathcke Kelly J 09/01/1993 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
5 Rathcke Kelly J 09/01/1993 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
6 Tillmann Brian S 09/01/1993 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00060219 SPANISH Middle Sch Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
6 Tillmann Brian S 09/01/1993 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
6 Tillmann Brian S 09/01/1993 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
7 Hahn Bonnie L 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT PT: 9-2-92 09/09/9999 00:00:00080100 HEALTH EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
7 Hahn Bonnie L 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT PT: 9-2-92 09/09/9999 00:00:00080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
7 Hahn Bonnie L 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT PT: 9-2-92 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
8 Maiers Kristine J 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
8 Maiers Kristine J 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
9 Schmidt Jeffrey M 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
9 Schmidt Jeffrey M 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130200 LIFE SCIENCES 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
9 Schmidt Jeffrey M 08/30/1994 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
10 Neubarth Kari J 08/28/1996 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
11 Schroeder Kyle N 08/28/1996 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
11 Schroeder Kyle N 08/28/1996 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
12 Durheim Jason D 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
13 Harlander Darcy R 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
14 Longie Timothy J 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
14 Longie Timothy J 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
15 Peterson Jeffrey A 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
15 Peterson Jeffrey A 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00140000 BUSINESS EDUCATION -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
16 Weisenberger Michael S 08/27/1997 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130200 LIFE SCIENCES 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
17 Kosek Michelle L 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
17 Kosek Michelle L 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
18 Marino Emily N 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
19 Travis Peter S 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080100 HEALTH EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
19 Travis Peter S 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
19 Travis Peter S 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
20 Weisenberger Katie S 09/01/1998 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-27-1997 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
21 Anderson Jennifer L 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
21 Anderson Jennifer L 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- Middle Sch Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00

EH Full-time Seniority List - Board Approval February 10, 2025



EH Full-time Seniority List - Board Approval February 10, 2025
22 Bateman Kristin A 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
23 Card Debra M 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080100 HEALTH EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
23 Card Debra M 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
23 Card Debra M 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
24 Hoeft Judith I 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00120400 VOCAL AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
24 Hoeft Judith I 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
25 Liepold Lara R 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00120400 VOCAL AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
26 Matheny Julie L 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
26 Matheny Julie L 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
26 Matheny Julie L 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00199801 MILD TO MODERATE MENTALLY HDCP K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
27 Sippel Hartman Kristin A 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
28 Starke Leah M 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT PT: 9-1-98 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
29 Withers Nesha M 08/31/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
30 Hubbard Rhoda L 12/10/1999 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
31 Dobratz Kristine A 01/24/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
31 Dobratz Kristine A 01/24/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
31 Dobratz Kristine A 01/24/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS Middle Sch Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
32 Beffert Brian L 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
33 Beffert Jami E 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
34 Buchholz Richard D 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00100000 INDUSTRIAL ARTS 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
35 Fairbanks Rory L 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
35 Fairbanks Rory L 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
36 Kucera David S 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
36 Kucera David S 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
36 Kucera David S 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190302 DEVELOPMENTAL/ADAPTED PHYSICAL ED. Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
37 Mohr Monica J 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
38 Picha Krista A 08/30/2000 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00060219 SPANISH 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
39 Smith Sarah A 08/28/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
39 Smith Sarah A 08/28/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180102 PRE-KINDERGARTEN Pre K Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
39 Smith Sarah A 08/28/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190500 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION B-Age 6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
40 Higgins Troy D 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
40 Higgins Troy D 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
41 Rude Corey J 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
42 Telecky Matthew R 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
42 Telecky Matthew R 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130200 LIFE SCIENCES 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
42 Telecky Matthew R 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130500 SCIENCE 5-9 5-9 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
43 Telecky Tera M 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
43 Telecky Tera M 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS Middle Sch Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
43 Telecky Tera M 08/29/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
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44 Wendling Ross J 11/08/2001 00:00:00EH FT PT: 11-8-01 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
44 Wendling Ross J 11/08/2001 00:00:00EH FT PT: 11-8-01 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
45 Lundin Daryl K 12/13/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00100100 TECHNOLOGY 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
45 Lundin Daryl K 12/13/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00300100 CONSTRUCTION CAREERS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
45 Lundin Daryl K 12/13/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00300700 TRANSPORTATION CAREERS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
45 Lundin Daryl K 12/13/2001 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00933000 PRINCIPAL K-12 District Professional Admin06/30/2025 00:00:00
46 Becker Jennifer L 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-00 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
47 Carroll Timothy L 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050000 ENGLISH/LANGUAGE ARTS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
47 Carroll Timothy L 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050500 SPEECH 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
48 Heikes Gloriann J 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-00 09/09/9999 00:00:00050197 ELEMENTARY REMEDIAL READING 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
48 Heikes Gloriann J 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-00 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
49 Hoag Jessica L 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
50 Kucera Cathryn A 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
51 Kutter Stephanie R 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
51 Kutter Stephanie R 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
51 Kutter Stephanie R 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
52 Theis Shelly M 08/27/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
53 Otremba Joseph C 08/28/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
53 Otremba Joseph C 08/28/2002 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
54 Dobratz Shelli K 08/26/2003 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
55 Kropp Chanda M 11/26/2003 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00060219 SPANISH 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
55 Kropp Chanda M 11/26/2003 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
56 Kutter Michael L 08/24/2004 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
57 Renning Scott R 08/24/2004 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130500 SCIENCE 5-9 5-9 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
58 Smith Jeffrey P 08/24/2004 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00100000 INDUSTRIAL ARTS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
58 Smith Jeffrey P 08/24/2004 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00300100 CONSTRUCTION CAREERS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
58 Smith Jeffrey P 08/24/2004 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00300200 MANUFACTURING CAREERS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
59 Frykman Jon P 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130200 LIFE SCIENCES 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
59 Frykman Jon P 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00130600 SCIENCE 5-8 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
60 Larson Kari L 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-27-02 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
60 Larson Kari L 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-27-02 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
61 Westlund Margaret A 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
61 Westlund Margaret A 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050195 READING LEADER K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
61 Westlund Margaret A 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050196 READING K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
61 Westlund Margaret A 08/29/2005 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
62 Bridge Jill M 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
63 Grand Valerie L 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT PT: 6-20-05 09/09/9999 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
63 Grand Valerie L 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT PT: 6-20-05 09/09/9999 00:00:00050196 READING K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
63 Grand Valerie L 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT PT: 6-20-05 09/09/9999 00:00:00190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00



EH Full-time Seniority List - Board Approval February 10, 2025
63 Grand Valerie L 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT PT: 6-20-05 09/09/9999 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
64 Hamlow Ruth M 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050000 ENGLISH/LANGUAGE ARTS 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
64 Hamlow Ruth M 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/09/9999 00:00:00050196 READING K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
65 Ikem Kristin L 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00050196 READING K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
65 Ikem Kristin L 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
66 Mackenthun Taylor C 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
66 Mackenthun Taylor C 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
67 Platz Judy M 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00050196 READING K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
67 Platz Judy M 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00060206 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
67 Platz Judy M 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
68 Woods Carrie J 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
68 Woods Carrie J 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
68 Woods Carrie J 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
68 Woods Carrie J 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
68 Woods Carrie J 08/29/2006 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
69 Huepenbecker Valerie A 08/28/2007 00:00:00EH FT 08/31/2010 00:00:00940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
70 McCloud Corrine S 08/28/2007 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-05 08/31/2010 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
70 McCloud Corrine S 08/28/2007 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-05 08/31/2010 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
70 McCloud Corrine S 08/28/2007 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-05 08/31/2010 00:00:00199800 DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
71 Bouta Benjamin P 08/26/2008 00:00:00EH FT 08/29/2011 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
71 Bouta Benjamin P 08/26/2008 00:00:00EH FT 08/29/2011 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
72 Herdina Rude Jill L 08/26/2008 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2009 00:00:00180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
73 Paulson Caroline A 08/26/2008 00:00:00EH FT 08/29/2011 00:00:00190106 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
74 Schumaci Chelsey J 08/26/2008 00:00:00EH FT 08/29/2011 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
74 Schumaci Chelsey J 08/26/2008 00:00:00EH FT 08/29/2011 00:00:00180105 PRE-PRIMARY Pre K Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
75 Dean Melissa A 08/31/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/31/2010 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
76 Rausch Pamela J 08/31/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00050196 READING K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
76 Rausch Pamela J 08/31/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00060206 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
76 Rausch Pamela J 08/31/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
76 Rausch Pamela J 08/31/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
77 Olberg Kathryn R 09/08/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/29/2011 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
78 Brown Alex S 12/14/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00130200 LIFE SCIENCES 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
78 Brown Alex S 12/14/2009 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00130600 SCIENCE 5-8 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
79 Mallak Nikki L 08/31/2010 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-24-04 09/09/9999 00:00:00080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
79 Mallak Nikki L 08/31/2010 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-24-04 09/09/9999 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
80 Bacon Angela J 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
81 Berge Joshua A 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
81 Berge Joshua A 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 110000 MATHEMATICS 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
82 Johnson Sara E h 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 08/29/2011 00:00:00180102 PRE-KINDERGARTEN Pre K Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
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82 Johnson Sara E h 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 08/29/2011 00:00:00190500 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION B-Age 6 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
83 Mathews Sarah E 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
83 Mathews Sarah E 08/29/2011 00:00:00EH FT 08/27/2012 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
84 Renning Abrah S 08/31/2011 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-31-10 08/29/2011 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
84 Renning Abrah S 08/31/2011 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-31-10 08/29/2011 00:00:00180102 PRE-KINDERGARTEN Pre K Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
85 Elton Angela J 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-11 08/11/2014 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
85 Elton Angela J 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-11 08/11/2014 00:00:00180105 PRE-PRIMARY Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
86 Juergensen Nicole B 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT 080100 HEALTH EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
86 Juergensen Nicole B 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT 080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
86 Juergensen Nicole B 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT 190302 DEVELOPMENTAL/ADAPTED PHYSICAL ED. Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
87 Lauinger Jennifer J 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT PT: 1-3-12 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
87 Lauinger Jennifer J 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT PT: 1-3-12 180105 PRE-PRIMARY Pre K-3 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
88 Padrnos Cassie J 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-2005 08/26/2008 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
88 Padrnos Cassie J 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT PT: 8-29-2005 08/26/2008 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
89 Strachota Melanie A 08/27/2012 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 110000 MATHEMATICS 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
90 Anderson Nancy K 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
91 Kleindl Jodi M 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
92 Langins John M 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
93 Nornes Casey J 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
94 Ovadje Melissa A 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00020000 VISUAL ARTS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
95 Thode Timothy J 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00080100 HEALTH EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
95 Thode Timothy J 08/26/2013 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
96 Boehme Jenny S 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2019 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
97 Bouta Jessica L 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
98 Dettman Robin R 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 190106 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
99 Drahos Rochelle L 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 090100 FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
100 Krause Brianna L 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
101 Kurth Allyson A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
101 Kurth Allyson A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00190500 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION B-Age 6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
102 Olson Jason B 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
103 Reponen Michael A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00130200 LIFE SCIENCES 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
103 Reponen Michael A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00130601 SCIENCE 5-8 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
104 Rettmann Lori A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 160000 TEACHER/COORDINATOR WORK BASED LRNG 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
104 Rettmann Lori A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
104 Rettmann Lori A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
104 Rettmann Lori A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
104 Rettmann Lori A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 190202 AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
104 Rettmann Lori A 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT Tenured 199800 DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
105 Rozeboom Jordan P 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
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105 Rozeboom Jordan P 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00130301 CHEMISTRY 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
106 Thode Courtney E 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
106 Thode Courtney E 08/25/2014 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
107 Langins Amanda A 03/19/2015 00:00:00EH FT 08/13/2018 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
107 Langins Amanda A 03/19/2015 00:00:00EH FT 08/13/2018 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
108 Frykman Alicia R 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
108 Frykman Alicia R 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
108 Frykman Alicia R 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00190202 AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS B-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
109 Markquart Scott M 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
110 Marshall Scott R 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2019 00:00:00010000 AGRICULTURE Voc High School Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
111 Sandoz Annika J 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 08/13/2018 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
112 Strachota Jason R 08/24/2015 00:00:00EH FT 08/13/2018 00:00:00940600 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
113 Scott Sara A 09/01/2015 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
113 Scott Sara A 09/01/2015 00:00:00EH FT 09/12/2016 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
114 Boeckers Mackenzie K 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
115 Bussler Laura B 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
116 Meuleners Tiffany B 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2019 00:00:00180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
117 Nisse Amy M 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2010 00:00:00160000 TEACHER/COORDINATOR WORK BASED LRNG 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
117 Nisse Amy M 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2010 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
117 Nisse Amy M 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2010 00:00:00190498 BLIND OR VISUALLY IMPAIRED B-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
117 Nisse Amy M 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2010 00:00:00199800 DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
118 Pachan Karen J 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00160000 TEACHER/COORDINATOR WORK BASED LRNG 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
118 Pachan Karen J 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
118 Pachan Karen J 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00190202 AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
118 Pachan Karen J 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00199801 MILD TO MODERATE MENTALLY HDCP K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
118 Pachan Karen J 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00199802 MODERATE TO SEVERE MENTALLY HDCP K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
119 Rudebusch Melissa M 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00130600 SCIENCE 5-8 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
119 Rudebusch Melissa M 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 09/01/2017 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
120 Tavary Meredith L 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
120 Tavary Meredith L 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
120 Tavary Meredith L 08/15/2016 00:00:00EH FT 190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
121 Corrow Alexa R 08/28/2017 00:00:00EH FT 940710 SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
122 McDowell Masey A 08/28/2017 00:00:00EH FT 110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
122 McDowell Masey A 08/28/2017 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
123 McDowell Michael G 08/28/2017 00:00:00EH FT 08/13/2018 00:00:00130600 SCIENCE 5-8 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
123 McDowell Michael G 08/28/2017 00:00:00EH FT 08/13/2018 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
124 Marelic Cheryl Lynn 11/27/2017 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2019 00:00:00160000 TEACHER/COORDINATOR WORK BASED LRNG 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
124 Marelic Cheryl Lynn 11/27/2017 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2019 00:00:00190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
125 Bedard Louis J 12/01/2017 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
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125 Bedard Louis J 12/01/2017 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00190202 AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS B-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
126 Brown Leah M 08/27/2018 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00160000 TEACHER/COORDINATOR WORK BASED LRNG 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
126 Brown Leah M 08/27/2018 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00190202 AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS B-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
126 Brown Leah M 08/27/2018 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00199800 DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
127 Goebel Susan M 08/27/2018 00:00:00EH FT 199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
128 McLain Ashley M 08/27/2018 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
128 McLain Ashley M 08/27/2018 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
129 Hanneman Johanna M 12/01/2018 00:00:00EH FT 150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
129 Hanneman Johanna M 12/01/2018 00:00:00EH FT 941000 LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
130 Benson Carla M 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 020000 VISUAL ARTS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
131 Entinger Ashley L 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
131 Entinger Ashley L 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
132 Kroon Pesavento Jennifer A 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 190106 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
133 Meyers Reiley L 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
134 Piechowski Dennis V 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 080450 COACHING 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
134 Piechowski Dennis V 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 142300 BUSINESS ED-BASIC & ECON. 7-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
135 Rasmusson Ann N 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
135 Rasmusson Ann N 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 180105 PRE-PRIMARY Pre K Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
136 Sanken Sara J 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 190202 AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS B-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
137 Timm Jodi M 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 080100 HEALTH EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
137 Timm Jodi M 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
137 Timm Jodi M 08/26/2019 00:00:00EH FT 190302 DEVELOPMENTAL/ADAPTED PHYSICAL ED. Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
138 Albrecht Kaylee L 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00090100 FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
139 Elling Arial M 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
139 Elling Arial M 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00190500 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION B-Age 6 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
139 Elling Arial M 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
140 Hoffman Tayla M 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
140 Hoffman Tayla M 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
141 Piechowski Hannah J 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
142 Redmann Kristie D 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00933000 PRINCIPAL K-12 District Professional Admin06/30/2025 00:00:00
142 Redmann Kristie D 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00940600 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
142 Redmann Kristie D 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00960300 DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL EDUCATION District Professional Admin06/30/2025 00:00:00
143 Reese Molly N 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
144 Zaffke Stephen C 08/24/2020 00:00:00EH FT 08/09/2021 00:00:00130302 PHYSICS 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2030 00:00:00
145 Koehring Jr Gary L 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 100100 TECHNOLOGY 5-12 Tier 2 06/30/2025 00:00:00
145 Koehring Jr Gary L 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 300200 MANUFACTURING CAREERS 7-12 Tier 2 06/30/2025 00:00:00
145 Koehring Jr Gary L 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 300700 TRANSPORTATION CAREERS 7-12 Tier 2 06/30/2025 00:00:00
146 Lundin Michelle L 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00060219 SPANISH K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
146 Lundin Michelle L 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
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147 Och Renee R 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
147 Och Renee R 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180105 PRE-PRIMARY Pre K-3 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
148 Scheuble Troy A 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00060209 GERMAN K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
148 Scheuble Troy A 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
149 Turner Paige M 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
150 Zakrzewski Amanda M 08/23/2021 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
151 Koehring Emelia H 01/24/2022 00:00:00EH FT 190500 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION B-Age 6 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
152 Dammann Rebekah A 07/01/2022 00:00:00EH FT
153 Buker Keri L 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT tenured 08/14/2023 00:00:00940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
154 Buroker Nicholas K 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
155 Draeger Grace E 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
156 Houseman Ryan J 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 130200 LIFE SCIENCES 9-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
157 Lyons Emily J 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 010100 AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 2 06/30/2025 00:00:00
158 Mesenbring Amanda L 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00020000 VISUAL ARTS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
159 Nelson Meghan R 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
160 Parsons Amy C 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2026 00:00:00
161 Pauly Rebecca L 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
162 Ronning Heidi J 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
163 Schraw Tanner W 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 08/14/2023 00:00:00150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
164 Schwing Britney K 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 110000 MATHEMATICS 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
164 Schwing Britney K 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
165 Stolpestad Blake L 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 020000 VISUAL ARTS K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
166 Vasek Cleone K 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 190106 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
167 Winkels Margaret M 08/23/2022 00:00:00EH FT 180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
168 Betker Kelsie A 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 940710 SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER Pre K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
169 Buker Daniel M 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00110000 MATHEMATICS 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
170 Chan Samantha B 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
170 Chan Samantha B 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
171 Frankfurth Meghan A 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
172 Grand Lyndsey J 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
173 Houseman Johanna E 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 110000 MATHEMATICS 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
173 Houseman Johanna E 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
174 Jozwick Michele L 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
175 Koopmeiners Joshua M 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
176 Kramer Courtney M 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
176 Kramer Courtney M 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
177 Nonnemacher Michelle A 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00130600 SCIENCE 5-8 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
177 Nonnemacher Michelle A 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
178 Plowman Kelsa J 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
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179 Rustige Victoria A 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 2 06/30/2025 00:00:00
180 Simondet Lindsey L 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
181 Tillmann Erika E 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
182 Wacholz Larissa M 08/21/2023 00:00:00EH FT 08/12/2024 00:00:00940310 SCHOOL COUNSELOR K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
183 Huls Kylie JM 01/02/2024 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2027 00:00:00
184 Hagstrom Kelly A 01/08/2024 00:00:00EH FT 080100 HEALTH EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
184 Hagstrom Kelly A 01/08/2024 00:00:00EH FT 080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
184 Hagstrom Kelly A 01/08/2024 00:00:00EH FT 990000 SH0RT CALL SUBSTITUTE Pre K - Ad Short Call Sub 06/30/2025 00:00:00
185 Berscheit Leah C 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 080100 HEALTH EDUCATION 5-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
185 Berscheit Leah C 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 080300 PHYSICAL EDUCATION K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
186 Field Mark L 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
187 Frank Ma Del C 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 060219 SPANISH K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2028 00:00:00
188 Graham Luke E 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
188 Graham Luke E 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 990000 SH0RT CALL SUBSTITUTE Pre K - Ad Short Call Sub 06/30/2025 00:00:00
189 Hjerpe Madison G 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 190106 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST Pre K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2027 00:00:00
190 Huntley Andrea M 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 120400 VOCAL AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-8 Tier 4 - restricted 06/30/2029 00:00:00
190 Huntley Andrea M 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-8 Tier 4 - restricted 06/30/2029 00:00:00
191 Huntley Jacob S 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 120400 VOCAL AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
191 Huntley Jacob S 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 120500 INSTR(BAND/ORCH) AND CLASSROOM MUSIC K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
192 Johnson Abigail F 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
193 Johnston Brianna L 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 3 06/30/2027 00:00:00
194 Langan Jody A 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 060206 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2025 00:00:00
194 Langan Jody A 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Full-Time Teaching06/30/2025 00:00:00
195 Messner Emily R 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 940710 SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER Pre K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2027 00:00:00
196 Messner Rebecca R 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 060206 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
196 Messner Rebecca R 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 180150 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION B-grade 3 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
197 Nelson Meghan L 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 190500 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION B-Age 6 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
198 Pearson Kristin B 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 150000 SOCIAL STUDIES -ALL- 5-8 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
198 Pearson Kristin B 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 180100 ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 Tier 4 06/30/2027 00:00:00
199 Peik Crystal L 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 190200 EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOR DISORDERS K-12 Tier 1 06/30/2025 00:00:00
200 Reeves Lauren E 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 020000 VISUAL ARTS K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2027 00:00:00
201 Rolling Dakota L 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
202 Shorkey Lauren E 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 090100 FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES 5-12 Tier 3 06/30/2027 00:00:00
202 Shorkey Lauren E 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 160000 TEACHER/COORDINATOR WORK BASED LRNG 9-12 Tier 3 06/30/2025 00:00:00
203 Sponholz Tanya G 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 050100 COMMUNICATION ARTS/LITERATURE 5-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
204 Sullivan Robyn J 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 199810 ACADEMIC AND BEHAVIORAL STRATEGIST K-12 Tier 4 06/30/2029 00:00:00
205 Trout Jessica J 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT
206 Westad Holly B 08/26/2024 00:00:00EH FT 130200 LIFE SCIENCES 9-12 Tier 3 06/30/2026 00:00:00
207 Mahan-Deitte Olivia J 09/03/2024 00:00:00EH FT 190201 LEARNING DISABILITIES K-12 Tier 1 06/30/2025 00:00:00


